EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2023

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Date Legislative | Senate N . Re- New
Referred Day District ame of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 5 Frank Buzydlowski, Philadelphia X
(vice, Libby White, term expired)
APPALACHIAN STATES LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE COMMISSION:
2-27-23 25 43 Debra L. Bogen, M.D., Pittsburgh (Recall) X
(vice, Michael Wolf, resigned)
2-27-23 25 15 Richard Negrin, Harrisburg X
(vice, E. Christopher Abruzzo, resigned)
ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD:
6-22-23 4 15 Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg X
(vice, Darryl Hamm, term expired)
AUCTIONEER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 50 Daniel Trace, Meadville X
BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 36 Amber Derr, Maytown X
(vice, John Christopher, term expired)
CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND BOARD:
6-19-23 7 43 Rachel Berger, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Harry Hamilton, resigned)
6-19-23 7 17 Paul DiLorenzo, Bala Cynwyd X
(vice, Abbie Newman, resigned)
6-19-23 7 34 Philip Falvo, Camp Hill X
(vice, Diana Bucco, resigned)
6-19-23 7 20 Kristi Lyons, Harveys Lake X
(vice, Carole Gravagno, resigned)
CHIROPRACTIC, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 39 Brian Moreland, Greensburg X
(vice, John McCarrin, term expired)
CRANE OPERATORS, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 26 Elizabeth Bailey, Newtown Square X
(vice, Jason Giurintano, term expired)
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 19 Katherine H. Christiano, Devon X
(vice, James Barker, resigned)
6-19-23 7 17 Ernest Hadrick, Ill, Norristown X
(vice, Kirk Hallett, resigned)
6-19-23 7 46 Robert Lee Mitchell, Jefferson X
(vice, Jonathan Peri, resigned)
6-19-23 7 49 Benjamin D. Wilson, Erie X

(vice, Jamie Bracey-Green, resigned)




Date Legislative | Senate N . Re- New
Referred Day District ame of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
ENVIRONMENTAL HEARING BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
5-08-23 13 43 Rodney R. Akers, Esq., Pittsburgh X
(vice, Thomas Renwand, Esq., resigned)
FUNERAL DIRECTORS, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 22 Andrew Chomko, Scranton X
(vice, Thomas Kukuchka, resigned)
6-19-23 7 25 Gregory Furlong, Summerville X
(vice, William Harris, term expired)
6-19-23 7 19 Eric Ruggeri, West Chester X
(vice, Scott Custead, resigned)
HISTORICAL AND MUSEUM COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
6-07-23 8 26 Allison Dorsey, Swarthmore X
(vice, Philip Zimmerman, term expired)
6-07-23 8 42 Hayley Haldeman, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Nancy Moses Bloom, term expired)
6-07-23 8 22 William Lewis, Jenkins Township X
6-07-23 8 41 Robert Malley, Apollo X
(vice, Kenneth Turner, resigned)
6-07-23 8 38 Andrew Masich, Pittsburgh X
6-07-23 8 49 Caleb Pifer, Erie X
(vice, Robert Savakinus, term expired)
6-07-23 8 9 Randall Spackman, West Chester X
(vice, David Schuyler, deceased)
6-07-23 8 4 Ken Weinstein, Philadelphia X
(vice, Frederick Powell, term expired)
6-19-23 7 31 C. Kim Bracey, York X
(vice, Ophelia Chambliss, term expired)
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, BUTLER COUNTY:
6-19-23 7 47 Maura Palumbi, Esq., Valencia X
(vice, Hon. William R. Shaffer, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CENTRE COUNTY:
6-19-23 7 35 Julia Rater, Esq., State College X
(vice, Hon. Pamela A. Ruest, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LACKAWANNA COUNTY:
6-19-23 7 22 Frank Ruggiero, Esq., Greenfield Township X
(vice, Hon. Vito P. Geroulo, mandatory retirement)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:
6-19-23 7 4 Chesley Lightsey, Esq., Philadelphia X
(vice, Hon. Robert P. Coleman, resigned)
6-19-23 7 3 E. Natasha Taylor-Smith, Esq., Philadelphia X
(vice, Hon. Lori A. Dumas, resigned)
6-19-23 7 7 Samantha Williams, Esqg., Philadelphia X
(vice, Hon. Leon W. Tucker, resigned)
6-19-23 7 1 Kay Yu, Esq., Philadelphia X
(vice, Hon. Mia R. Perez, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 43 Dina Klavon, Pittsburgh X
MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 34 Bryan Strawser, Marysville X



Re-

New

Re?::fed Legll:)séliitlve S:i?ﬁt; Name of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ment ment
MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD: (Continued)
6-22-23 4 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Ellyn Jo Waller, term expired)
MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 17 Benjamin Abella, Ardmore X
(vice, Paul Joseph Valigorsky, term expired)
6-19-23 7 22 John Kutz, North Abington Township X
(vice, Ronald Domen, resigned)
6-19-23 7 46 John Six, McMurray X
(vice, Nirmal Joshi, resigned)
6-19-23 7 38 Catherine Udekwu, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Nazanin Silver, resigned)
MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMISSION:
6-05-23 10 36 Anthony C. Clements, Elizabethtown X
NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:
6-19-23 7 9 David Hoffman, Wallingford X
(vice, Margaret Matisko, term expired)
6-19-23 7 50 Sara King, Saegertown X
NURSING, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 21 Colby Hunsberger, Fairmount City X
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 15 Jena Shovlin, Harrisburg X
(vice, Carolyn Gatty, resigned)
OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 24 Randy Litman, Lansdale X
(vice, Christopher Poggi, resigned)
6-19-23 7 6 Jonathan Oline, Langhorne X
(vice, Frank Tursi, resigned)
PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 38 Geraldine Grzybek, Allison Park X
6-19-23 7 26 Lisa MacKell, Newtown Square X
(vice, Brandie McClinton, term expired)
6-19-23 7 46 Craig Ruby, Eighty Four X
(vice, Marybeth Lehman, term expired)
6-19-23 7 34 Krista Wolfe, Carlisle X
PODIATRY, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 36 Christopher Seda, Lititz X
(vice, Michael Paris, term expired)
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND GEOLOGISTS,
STATE REGISTRATION BOARD:
6-19-23 7 39 Robert Kudlawiec, Murrysville X
6-19-23 7 13 Lisa Peterson, Mohnton X
(vice, David Pennoni, resigned)
6-19-23 7 28 Jason Snyder, Jacobus X
(vice, Elizabeth Catania, resigned)
6-22-23 4 31 Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg X
(vice, Francis Stanton, resigned)
PSYCHOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
6-19-23 7 49 Donald McAleer, Erie X
6-22-23 4 15 Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg X

(vice, Vito Don Giovanni, term expired)




Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

4-25-23

4-24-23

6-19-23

6-19-23
6-19-23

5-08-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23
6-19-23

4-25-23

4-25-23

4-25-23

6-22-23

6-22-23

6-22-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-22-23

18

19

13

~

18

18

18

15

33

15

13

26

28
10

24

17

44

15

15

31

19

29

31

PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:
Richard Vague, Philadelphia
(vice, Joseph M. Torsella, resigned)

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Kimberly M. Barrow, Harrisburg
(vice, Gladys M. Brown-Dutrieuille, term expired)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED:
John Ausherman, Chambersburg

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION, STATE:
Anne Rubin, Elkins Park
Guy Saxton, Easton
(vice, Edward Seebeck, term expired)

SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:

Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg

(vice, Marilyn Painter, resigned)

Richard Behun, Lancaster

(vice, Christian Jordal, term expired)

Farida Boyer, Lansdowne

(vice, Joy Corby, term expired)

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY, STATE BOARD OF
EXAMINERS:

Lisa Butler, York

Patrick Murphy, Doylestown

STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:
Bob Mensch, Pennsburg
(vice, Glenn E. Becker, term expired)
Uri Monson, Wynnewood
(vice, Mary Soderberg, term expired)
Wendell Young, 1V, Eagleville
(vice, David R. Fillman, term expired)

TORRANCE STATE HOSPITAL:
Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg
(vice, Susan Bortz, resigned)
Amanda Warren, Harrisburg
(vice, Wayne McGrew, resigned)
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Thomas Kissell, deceased)

VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE
BOARD:

John DeFilippo, West Chester

(vice, George Mermon, term expired)

William Heeney, Philadelphia

(vice, Rene Barczak, resigned)

Dan Limongelli, Bear Creek Township

(vice, Frank Snyder, term expired)

VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg
(vice, Andrew Nebzydoski, term expired)

X



Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

6-19-23

43

35

35

49

23

17

27

27

27

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Lisa Caulfield, Pittsburgh
(vice, Hon. Thomas P. Caulfield, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, BUCKS COUNTY:
Charles D. Jonas, Levittown
(vice, Hon. John J. Kelly, Jr., resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CAMBRIA COUNTY:
David Beyer, Ebensburg
(vice, Hon. Frederick S. Creany, resigned)
Brian Subich, Johnstown
(vice, Hon. Michael J. Musulin, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ERIE COUNTY:
Jeffrey Gadley, Girard
(vice, Hon. Christopher MacKendrick, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LYCOMING COUNTY:
Kirsten Gardner, Muncy
(vice, Hon. Jon E. Kemp, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY:
Todd Barnes, Norristown
(vice, Hon. Gregory Scott, resigned)
Robert E. Madden, Jenkintown
(vice, Hon. Elizabeth McHugh Casey, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, MONTOUR/COLUMBIA COUNTIES:
Brenda Hess Williams, Bloomsburg
(vice, Hon. Richard W. Knecht, resigned)
William Wilt, Ill, Danville
(vice, Hon. Marvin K. Shrawder, resigned)

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, SNYDER AND UNION COUNTY:
Scott Zeigler, Selinsgrove
(vice, Hon. John H. Reed, resigned)




