EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA SESSION OF 2023

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
6-19-23	7	5	ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD: Frank Buzydlowski, Philadelphia (vice, Libby White, term expired)		х
2-27-23	25	43	APPALACHIAN STATES LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE COMMISSION: Debra L. Bogen, M.D., Pittsburgh (Recall) (vice, Michael Wolf, resigned)		X
2-27-23	25	15	(vice, Michael Wolf, resigned) Richard Negrin, Harrisburg (vice, E. Christopher Abruzzo, resigned)		Х
6-22-23	4	15	ARCHITECTS LICENSURE BOARD: Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Darryl Hamm, term expired)		x
6-19-23	7	50	AUCTIONEER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Daniel Trace, Meadville	х	
6-19-23	7	36	BARBER EXAMINERS, STATE BOARD: Amber Derr, Maytown (vice, John Christopher, term expired)		x
6-19-23	7	43	CHILDREN'S TRUST FUND BOARD: Rachel Berger, Pittsburgh (vice, Harry Hamilton, resigned)		x
6-19-23	7	17	Paul DiLorenzo, Bala Cynwyd (vice, Abbie Newman, resigned)		Х
6-19-23	7	34	Philip Falvo, Camp Hill (vice, Diana Bucco, resigned)		X
6-19-23	7	20	Kristi Lyons, Harveys Lake (vice, Carole Gravagno, resigned)		X
6-19-23	7	39	CHIROPRACTIC, STATE BOARD: Brian Moreland, Greensburg (vice, John McCarrin, term expired)		x
6-19-23	7	26	CRANE OPERATORS, STATE BOARD: Elizabeth Bailey, Newtown Square (vice, Jason Giurintano, term expired)		x
6-19-23	7	19	EDUCATION, STATE BOARD: Katherine H. Christiano, Devon		X
6-19-23	7	17	(vice, James Barker, resigned) Ernest Hadrick, III, Norristown		x
6-19-23	7	46	(vice, Kirk Hallett, resigned) Robert Lee Mitchell, Jefferson		x
6-19-23	7	49	(vice, Jonathan Peri, resigned) Benjamin D. Wilson, Erie (vice, Jamie Bracey-Green, resigned)		X

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint-ment
5-08-23	13	43	ENVIRONMENTAL HEARING BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Rodney R. Akers, Esq., Pittsburgh (vice, Thomas Renwand, Esq., resigned)		х
6-19-23	7	22	FUNERAL DIRECTORS, STATE BOARD: Andrew Chomko, Scranton		X
6-19-23	7	25	(vice, Thomas Kukuchka, resigned) Gregory Furlong, Summerville		X
6-19-23	7	19	(vice, William Harris, term expired) Eric Ruggeri, West Chester (vice, Scott Custead, resigned)		x
	_		HISTORICAL AND MUSEUM COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:		
6-07-23	8	26	Allison Dorsey, Swarthmore (vice, Philip Zimmerman, term expired)		X
6-07-23	8	42	Hayley Haldeman, Pittsburgh (vice, Nancy Moses Bloom, term expired)		Х
6-07-23	8	22	William Lewis, Jenkins Township	X	
6-07-23	8	41	Robert Malley, Apollo (vice, Kenneth Turner, resigned)		X
6-07-23	8	38	Andrew Masich, Pittsburgh	X	
6-07-23	8	49	Caleb Pifer, Erie (vice, Robert Savakinus, term expired)		X
6-07-23	8	9	Randall Spackman, West Chester		Х
6-07-23	8	4	(vice, David Schuyler, deceased) Ken Weinstein, Philadelphia		X
6-19-23	7	31	(vice, Frederick Powell, term expired) C. Kim Bracey, York		×
0-13-23	,	01	(vice, Ophelia Chambliss, term expired)		^
6-19-23	7	47	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, BUTLER COUNTY: Maura Palumbi, Esq., Valencia (vice, Hon. William R. Shaffer, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		Х
6-19-23	7	35	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CENTRE COUNTY: Julia Rater, Esq., State College (vice, Hon. Pamela A. Ruest, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
6-19-23	7	22	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LACKAWANNA COUNTY: Frank Ruggiero, Esq., Greenfield Township (vice, Hon. Vito P. Geroulo, mandatory retirement) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
6-19-23	7	4	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, PHILADELPHIA COUNTY: Chesley Lightsey, Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Robert P. Coleman, resigned)		x
6-19-23	7	3	E. Natasha Taylor-Smith, Esq., Philadelphia		Х
6-19-23	7	7	(vice, Hon. Lori A. Dumas, resigned) Samantha Williams, Esq., Philadelphia		X
			(vice, Hon. Leon W. Tucker, resigned)		
6-19-23	7	1	Kay Yu, Esq., Philadelphia (vice, Hon. Mia R. Perez, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		X
6-19-23	7	43	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD: Dina Klavon, Pittsburgh	x	
6-19-23	7	34	MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD: Bryan Strawser, Marysville	X	

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
6-22-23	4	31	MASSAGE THERAPY, STATE BOARD: (Continued) Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Ellyn Jo Waller, term expired)		Х
6-19-23	7	17	MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Benjamin Abella, Ardmore (vice, Paul Joseph Valigorsky, term expired)		х
6-19-23	7	22	John Kutz, North Abington Township		х
6-19-23	7	46	(vice, Ronald Domen, resigned) John Six, McMurray		Х
6-19-23	7	38	(vice, Nirmal Joshi, resigned) Catherine Udekwu, Pittsburgh (vice, Nazanin Silver, resigned)		Х
6-05-23	10	36	MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMISSION: Anthony C. Clements, Elizabethtown	x	
6-19-23	7	9	NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: David Hoffman, Wallingford (vice, Margaret Matisko, term expired)		Х
6-19-23	7	50	Sara King, Saegertown	Х	
6-19-23	7	21	NURSING, STATE BOARD: Colby Hunsberger, Fairmount City	x	
6-19-23	7	15	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE, STATE BOARD: Jena Shovlin, Harrisburg (vice, Carolyn Gatty, resigned)		X
6-19-23	7	24	OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Randy Litman, Lansdale (vice, Christopher Poggi, resigned)		х
6-19-23	7	6	Jonathan Oline, Langhorne (vice, Frank Tursi, resigned)		X
6-19-23 6-19-23	7 7	38 26	PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD: Geraldine Grzybek, Allison Park Lisa MacKell, Newtown Square	х	X
6-19-23	7	46	(vice, Brandie McClinton, term expired) Craig Ruby, Eighty Four		Х
6-19-23	7	34	(vice, Marybeth Lehman, term expired) Krista Wolfe, Carlisle	Х	
6-19-23	7	36	PODIATRY, STATE BOARD: Christopher Seda, Lititz (vice, Michael Paris, term expired)		Х
			PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND GEOLOGISTS, STATE REGISTRATION BOARD:		
6-19-23 6-19-23	7 7	39 13	Robert Kudlawiec, Murrysville Lisa Peterson, Mohnton	Х	×
6-19-23	7		(vice, David Pennoni, resigned)		×
6-19-23	4	28 31	Jason Snyder, Jacobus (vice, Elizabeth Catania, resigned) Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg		×
			(vice, Francis Stanton, resigned) PSYCHOLOGY, STATE BOARD:		
6-19-23 6-22-23	7 4	49 15	Donald McAleer, Erie Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Vito Don Giovanni, term expired)	X	Х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
4-25-23	18	1	PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD: Richard Vague, Philadelphia (vice, Joseph M. Torsella, resigned)		Х
4-24-23	19	15	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA: Kimberly M. Barrow, Harrisburg (vice, Gladys M. Brown-Dutrieuille, term expired)		Х
6-19-23	7	33	REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED: John Ausherman, Chambersburg	X	
6-19-23 6-19-23		4 18	REAL ESTATE COMMISSION, STATE: Anne Rubin, Elkins Park Guy Saxton, Easton (vice, Edward Seebeck, term expired)	x	X
			SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:		
5-08-23	13	15	Aaron H. Danks, Harrisburg (vice, Marilyn Painter, resigned)		X
6-19-23	7	13	Richard Behun, Lancaster (vice, Christian Jordal, term expired)		Х
6-19-23	7	26	Farida Boyer, Lansdowne (vice, Joy Corby, term expired)		X
6-19-23 6-19-23	7 7	28 10	SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY AND AUDIOLOGY, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Lisa Butler, York Patrick Murphy, Doylestown	××	
	·		STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:		
4-25-23	18	24	Bob Mensch, Pennsburg (vice, Glenn E. Becker, term expired)		X
4-25-23	18	17	Uri Monson, Wynnewood (vice, Mary Soderberg, term expired)		X
4-25-23	18	44	Wendell Young, IV, Eagleville (vice, David R. Fillman, term expired)		X
6-22-23	4	15	TORRANCE STATE HOSPITAL: Elise Claire Schell, Harrisburg (vice, Susan Bortz, resigned)		×
6-22-23	4	15	Amanda Warren, Harrisburg (vice, Wayne McGrew, resigned)		Х
6-22-23	4	31	Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Thomas Kissell, deceased)		X
			VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD:		
6-19-23	7	19	John DeFilippo, West Chester (vice, George Mermon, term expired)		X
6-19-23	7	7	William Heeney, Philadelphia		X
6-19-23	7	29	(vice, Rene Barczak, resigned) Dan Limongelli, Bear Creek Township (vice, Frank Snyder, term expired)		×
6-22-23	4	31	VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD: Thomas J. Yablonski, Jr., Mechanicsburg (vice, Andrew Nebzydoski, term expired)		х

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
			MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES		
6-19-23	7	43	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ALLEGHENY COUNTY: Lisa Caulfield, Pittsburgh (vice, Hon. Thomas P. Caulfield, resigned)		Х
6-19-23	7	6	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, BUCKS COUNTY: Charles D. Jonas, Levittown (vice, Hon. John J. Kelly, Jr., resigned)		Х
6-19-23	7	35	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, CAMBRIA COUNTY: David Beyer, Ebensburg		X
6-19-23	7	35	(vice, Hon. Frederick S. Creany, resigned) Brian Subich, Johnstown (vice, Hon. Michael J. Musulin, resigned)		х
6-19-23	7	49	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, ERIE COUNTY: Jeffrey Gadley, Girard (vice, Hon. Christopher MacKendrick, resigned)		Х
6-19-23	7	23	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, LYCOMING COUNTY: Kirsten Gardner, Muncy (vice, Hon. Jon E. Kemp, resigned)		Х
6-19-23	7	17	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY: Todd Barnes, Norristown (vice, Hon. Gregory Scott, resigned)		x
6-19-23	7	4	Robert E. Madden, Jenkintown (vice, Hon. Elizabeth McHugh Casey, resigned)		Х
6-19-23	7	27	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, MONTOUR/COLUMBIA COUNTIES: Brenda Hess Williams, Bloomsburg		Х
6-19-23	7	27	(vice, Hon. Richard W. Knecht, resigned) William Wilt, III, Danville (vice, Hon. Marvin K. Shrawder, resigned)		х
6-19-23	7	27	MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE, SNYDER AND UNION COUNTY: Scott Zeigler, Selinsgrove (vice, Hon. John H. Reed, resigned)		x